
REF: 

DATE: 

1

More keepers than average

1

Previous plate change

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

09/01/2024 95,241 Miles MOT

22/03/2022 92,017 Miles MOT

24/06/2020 89,462 Miles MOT

07/03/2019 86,007 Miles MOT

16/03/2018 76,907 Miles MOT

08/01/2018 76,000 Miles DVLA

21/02/2017 72,977 Miles MOT

20/02/2017 72,961 Miles MOT

08/03/2016 69,573 Miles MOT

30/09/2015 67,000 Miles DVLA

28/09/2015 67,000 Miles DVLA

31/03/2015 66,000 Miles DVLA

18/03/2015 66,218 Miles MOT

17/03/2015 66,218 Miles MOT

31/01/2014 58,498 Miles MOT

08/02/2013 50,782 Miles MOT

02/02/2013 50,705 Miles MOT

21/02/2012 44,575 Miles MOT

09/02/2012 45,000 Miles DVLA

02/08/2011 41,301 Miles MOT

25/08/2010 35,244 Miles MOT

03/09/2009 29,855 Miles MOT

05/09/2008 23,452 Miles MOT

21/06/2008 23,000 Miles DVLA

AT RISK
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

16/11/2023 N/A 8 months

16/07/2022 16/11/2023 1 year 4 months

29/09/2005 16/07/2022 16 years 9 months

PLATE CHANGES

13/05/2024 N/A 2 months

29/09/2005 13/05/2024 18 years 7 months

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/G4KG7QIO/print-full/

5 of 10 07/08/2024, 10:43



MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

09/01/2024

08/01/2025

95,241 Miles

633816983728

N/A

O�side Front Suspension arm ball joint has slight play (5.3.4
(a) (i)). Inner sills rusty. Nearside Front Inner Suspension arm
pin or bush worn but not resulting in excessive movement
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Suspension arm ball joint has
slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Rear kidney braces rusty. O�side Front
Inner Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

22/03/2022

21/03/2023

92,017 Miles

913006236956

N/A

Nearside Front Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or
other material (1.1.11 (c)). O�side Front Brake pipe corroded,
covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))

N/A

Pass

24/06/2020

23/06/2021

89,462 Miles

388624799499

N/A

O�side Front wheel been repaired. O�side Front Brake pipe
corroded, covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c)).
cooling fan not kicking in

Nearside Front Headlamp lens slightly defective tarnished
(4.1.1 (b) (i))

Pass

07/03/2019

17/03/2020

86,007 Miles

219137926804

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

16/03/2018

17/03/2019

76,907 Miles

479280903103

N/A

Central Rear Chassis brace starting to rust

N/A

Pass

21/02/2017

17/03/2018

72,977 Miles

119813619643

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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20/02/2017

N/A

72,961 Miles

611300019760

O�side Headlamp aim too low (1.8). Nearside Headlamp aim
beam image obviously incorrect (1.8.A.1b)

Nearside Headlamp deteriorated but light output not reduced
(1.7.5a). O�side Rear brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but
not seriously weakened (3.5.1i). Nearside Rear brake disc
worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i)

N/A

Fail

08/03/2016

17/03/2017

69,573 Miles

719842535389

N/A

Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage has slight play in a ball
joint (2.4.G.2). Exhaust noisy (7.1.4)

N/A

Pass

18/03/2015

17/03/2016

66,218 Miles

316677075093

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

17/03/2015

N/A

66,218 Miles

106556175044

O�side Front position lamp(s) not working (1.1.A.3b). O�side
Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d). Exhaust
emissions Lambda reading after 2nd fast idle outside
speci�ed limits (7.3.D.3)

N/A

N/A

Fail

31/01/2014

20/02/2015

58,498 Miles

135721334027

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

08/02/2013

20/02/2014

50,782 Miles

439169033086

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

02/02/2013

N/A

50,705 Miles

379723733068

Centre Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2).
Nearside Front Windscreen wiper does not clear the
windscreen e�ectively (8.2.2). Exhaust emissions Lambda
reading after 2nd fast idle outside speci�ed limits (7.3.D.3)

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Fail

21/02/2012

20/02/2013

44,575 Miles

649252052072

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/G4KG7QIO/print-full/

7 of 10 07/08/2024, 10:43



02/08/2011

24/08/2012

41,301 Miles

338264211277

N/A

Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

25/08/2010

24/08/2011

35,244 Miles

493627730221

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
O�side Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

03/09/2009

29/09/2010

29,855 Miles

324416949264

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

05/09/2008

29/09/2009

23,452 Miles

813769648246

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

11.4%

5%

83.6%

K

273 g/Km

£415

£228

£3,058

10,642 Annual Miles

£125.28

436 Miles

15 MPG

27 MPG

21 MPG

18

45

£183

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 18/07/2024 17:21, No Finance

18/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 18/07/2024 17:21, 11 Previous Keepers found

18/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 18/07/2024 17:21, No records found
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